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Morey Simon B., mining engineer, r. 1111 Filbert,
rear

Morey Warren, artificial etone maker, r. 629 Second
Moray WtUlngtou E., millhand Capitol Mills, and

lodgings, 100 Ji Jackson
Morey. See Murray
Morezzi Pietro, tinsmith, r. 5 Pollard PI, rear
Morfee Peter J., carpenter, r. 502)4 Third
Morffew Thomas, dentibt, 120 Sutter, room 24, r. Russ

House
Morgan , calker Middlemas & Boole
Morgan Agostiuo, drayman Pascal, Dubedat i Co., r.

Oakland
Morgan Albert W., carrier Morning Call,r. 611 Grove
Morgan Alfred (Morgan Brothers, Morgan Brothers &

Canham, and Morgan Brothers & Ferguson) r. 26
Anna

Morgan Brothers (George W. and Alfred) fruits and
confectionery, 800)^ Market

Morgan Brothers & Canham (Alfred and George W.
Morgan, aud Frederick Canham)fruits, 616 Market

Morgan Brothers & Ferguson (George W. and Alfred
Morgan, and Aristide Ferguson) fruits. 409 Bush

Morgan C. A., bookkeeper, r. 206 Dolores
Morgan C. B., r. 2126 Howard
Morgan Clara B., widow, r. N s Dunn Alley, nr Kearny
Morgan Charles B., bookkeeper W.W. Montague & Co.,

r. Oakland
Morgan Denis, laborer William Kerr, r. 903 Battery
Morgan E., laborer, r. 529 Sacramento
Morgan Edgar M., civil engineer, r. 1.510 Leavenworth
Morgan Edward, carpenter Southern Pac. RR.
Morgan Edward B., bricklayer, r. 607 Ivy Av
Morgan Edward H., bookkeeper Albert Mau & Co., r.

Oakland
Morg^an Ed-iv'in D., cashier First National Gold

Bank of San Francisco, 315 Montgomery, r. 1112
Jackson

Morgan Elizabeth, widow, r. 520 Broadway
Morgan Frances, domestic W s Harrison, bet Twenty-

second and Twenty-third
Morgan Frank T., special policeman, r. NE cor Union

and Laguua
Morgan George W. (Morgan Brothers & Canham, and

Morgan Brothers & Ferguson) r. 227 O'Farrcll
Morgan G. F. G., clergyman, r. 529 Capp
Morgan Harry, laborer, r. 415 Francisco
Morgan Henrietta Mrs., r. 812 California
Morgan Henry A., student Pac. Business College, r.

1013 Market
Morgan Horace W., driver Central RR., r. 234Langton
Morgan Isaac R., salesman Fratinger & Noll, r. Ahl-

born Houae
Morgan James, r. 1108 Scott
Morgan James, confectioner, r. 641 Commercial
Morgan James, mining, 310 Pine, room 47, r. Grand

Hotel
Morgan James, pltunber H. L, Wempe, r. Sherman, nr

Eighteenth
Morgan James, seaman, r. 608 Filbeit
Morgan James, seaman, r. 32 De Boom
Morgan James B., carrier S. F. Abend Post, r. 611

Grove
Morgan James H., cook Pacific Coast SS. State of Cali-

fornia
Morgan James S., painter C. A. Murray, r. 668 Bryant
Morgan Jam-, domestic 1119 Washington
Morgan John, r. 431 Clementina
Morgan John, calker, r. 2541 Folsom
Morgan John, carpenter Oregon 8S. George W. Elder,

Folsom St.Wharf
Morgan John, carpenter, r. 730 Harrison
Morgan John, master mariner, r. 230 Kearny
Morgan John, nurse City and County Hospital
Morgan John, stockbroker, r. Hancock House
Morgan John, waiter Donley h Jaques, r. 636 Com.
Morgan John J., liquor saloon, SW cor Beach and

Baker
Morgan John S. (Morgan & Co.) r. SW cor Mission

and Twenty-fifth
Morgan Jonathan, clerk, r. 1138 Sutter
Morgan Joseph, new and second-hand furniture, 1804

Market
Morgan Joseph W., mining secretary, r. 204. McAl-

lister

Morgan Josiah E., bakery. 1104 Montgomery
Morgan J. S., r. Palace Hotel
Morgan J. T., driver United Carriage Co., Palace

Hotel
Morgan Laura, physician, oflBce and r. 708 Sutter

Morgan Lawrence, laborer, r. 38 Everett
Morgan Levi A., with Horace Davis & Co., r. 929

Eighteenth
Morgan Lottie Mrs., r. 412 Larkin
M'.rsan Ludwig W., carpenter, r. 332 Twenty-eighth
Morgan Luke, plumber and gastitter, r. 331 Hickory At
Morgan Margaret, widow, r. 331 Hickory Av
Morgan Mary, widow, NE cor Twentieth and Shot-

well
Morgan Mary Mrs., r. 427 Geary '

Morgan Mary, dressmaker, r. 331 Hickory Av
Morgan Mary C, widow, r. 2324 Fillmore
Morgan Maxwell, carpenter, r. Pacific Railroad House
Morgan Mining Co. (Calaveras Co., Cal) John J. Ra-

phael secretary, 533 Kearny
Morgan Nellie Mi.ss, nurse, r. 759 Market
Morgan Patrick, r. NE cor Eddy and Hyde
Morgan Patrick, hostler, r. 127 Jackson
Morgan Patrick F., melter John G. lis, r. 144 Na-

toma
Morgan Robert, chromo mounter Sanborn,Vail & Co.,

r. 17 Sherman
Morgan Ross E. Miss, assistant Mission Grammar

School, r. 1013 Market
Morgan Samuel, r. 206 Dolores
Morgan S. E. Miss, portrait painter, studio 6 OFarrell
Morgan Thomas, cook John Broderick, r. 41 Pacific
Morgan Thomas, teamster Woodward's Gardens, r.

Ridley, nr Valencia
Morgan T. R. Mrs., widow, r. 210 Dolores
Morgan Vaughan, boilermaker, r. 38 Natoma
Morgan W.. st aman Pacific Coast SS. Orizaba
Morgan William (Freund & Morgan) r. 769 Bryant
Morgan William, Cigarmakers' Assn, 771 Market
Morgan William, stevedore, r. 921 Battery
Morgan William H.. boltcntter Pacific Rolling Mill,

r. E s Illinois, bet Napa and Shasta
Morgan William J., oiler Pacific Mail SS. City of Syd-

ney
Morgan William J., student Pacific Business College,

r. 609 Pine
Morgan William P., agent Meriden Britannia Co., 134

Sutter, r. The Baldwin
Morgan Winfield S., workman U. 8. Mint, r. 2336 Mis-

sion
Morgan W. U., Cabinetmakers' Union, 912 Market
Morgan <& Co. (John 8. Morgan and John and

Thomas Crellin) wholesale oysters, 87 California
Market

Morgans Marguerite, widow, r.Es Illinois, bet Shasta
and Napa, rear

Morgensen D. B., seaman, r. North Pacific Hotel
M'irgensen Edward, seaman, r. 45 Sacramento
Morgenstein L., salesman E. Mansbach J: Co., r. 1118

Leavenworth
Morgenstern Adolphe Mrs., r. 522 Jones
Morgenstern Alfred W., butcher, 546 Third, r. 544

Third
Morgenstem H. W., musician and barber, 540 Market
Morgenstern Louis A., r. 520 Jones
Morgenstem Miller, satchelmaker Fechhelmer h

Steele, r. 810 Valencia
Morgenstem Myer, notebroker, 436 Montgomery, r.

221 Turk
Morgenstern Simon, r. 1113 Leavenworth
Morgenthal Anthony, attorney at law, 429 Montgome-

ry, rooms 3 and 4. r. Ahlborn House
Morgenthal Henry, with H. Wrede, r. 1218 Pacific
Morgenthau Augustus, assistant snpt Mission Soap

and Candle Works, r. 1008 Van Ness Av
Morgenthau Max. proptr Mission Soap and Candle

Works, office 108 Bush, r. 1008 Van Ness Av
Morgridge Charles H.. carpenter bark Great Western,

Mission St. Wharf
Alorg'ue City and County , 16 O'Farrell
Mori Angelina, Italian Benev. Soc, 423 Washington
Mori Stbastiauo, Italian Benev. Soc, 423 Washington
Moriarty Ann. domestic 1127 Clay
Moriarty Daniel, groceries and liquors, 8E cor Twen-

ty-third and York
Moriarty Dennis, laborer, r. 1131 Harrison
Moriarty Edward, teamster Hibernia Brewery, r. 1227

Howard
Moriarty Eugene, chicken ranch, r. Lewis, nr Sil-

ver Av
Moriarty Jeremiah, laborer, r. 18 Hermann
Moriarty Jeremiah, waiter Edward Ohlcn, r. 158 Ship-

ley
Moriarty John, calker Spring Valley Water Works, r.

24 Howard Court, rear

MULLER'S OPTOMETER, ''i:&
reliable Instrument for Testing

Derectivc Vision, 135 Montgomery.


